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RAMADAN
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O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I 
put my trust in You and I break my fast with Your 

sustenance!

for fitr & sadaqa www.diyanetamerica.org/sadaqa
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	 AM	 AM	 PM	 PM                      PM                      	    PM

01 Ramadan March 1 Saturday 		  5:12 	 6:33       12:25 	 3:34 	 6:06 	 7:18

02 Ramadan March 2 Sunday 		  5:10 	 6:32       12:25 	 3:35 	 6:07 	 7:19

03 Ramadan March 3 Monday 		  5:09 	 6:30       12:24 	 3:35 	 6:09 	 7:20

04 Ramadan March 4 Tuesday 	 	 5:07 	 6:29       12:24 	 3:36 	 6:10 	 7:21

05 Ramadan March 5 Wednesday	  	 5:06 	 6:27       12:24 	 3:37 	 6:11 	 7:22

06 Ramadan March 6 Thursday	  	 5:04 	 6:26       12:24 	 3:37 	 6:12 	 7:23

07 Ramadan March 7 Friday		  5:03 	 6:24       12:23 	 3:38 	 6:13 	 7:24

08 Ramadan March 8 Saturday	  	 5:01 	 6:23       12:23 	 3:38 	 6:14 	 7:25

09 Ramadan March 9 Sunday	  	 6:00 	 7:21 	 1:23 	 4:39 	 7:15 	 8:26

10 Ramadan March 10 Monday		  5:58 	 7:20 	 1:23 	 4:40 	 7:16 	 8:27

11 Ramadan March 11 Tuesday	  	 5:57 	 7:18 	 1:22 	 4:40 	 7:17 	 8:28

12 Ramadan March 12 Wednesday		 5:55 	 7:17 	 1:22 	 4:41 	 7:18 	 8:29

13 Ramadan March 13 Thursday 		  5:53 	 7:15 	 1:22 	 4:41 	 7:19 	 8:30

14 Ramadan March 14 Friday	  	 5:52 	 7:14 	 1:22 	 4:42 	 7:20 	 8:31

15 Ramadan March 15 Saturday		  5:50 	 7:12 	 1:21 	 4:42 	 7:21 	 8:32

16 Ramadan March 16 Sunday	  	 5:48 	 7:10 	 1:21 	 4:43 	 7:22 	 8:33

17 Ramadan March 17 Monday	  	 5:47 	 7:09 	 1:21 	 4:43 	 7:23 	 8:34

18 Ramadan March 18 Tuesday		  5:45 	 7:07 	 1:21 	 4:44 	 7:24 	 8:35

19 Ramadan March 19 Wednesday		 5:43 	 7:06 	 1:20 	 4:44 	 7:25 	 8:36

20 Ramadan March 20 Thursday		  5:42 	 7:04 	 1:20 	 4:45 	 7:26 	 8:38

21 Ramadan March 21 Friday	  	 5:40 	 7:03 	 1:20 	 4:45 	 7:27 	 8:39

22 Ramadan March 22 Saturday		  5:38 	 7:01 	 1:19 	 4:46 	 7:28 	 8:40

23 Ramadan March 23 Sunday	  	 5:37 	 6:59 	 1:19 	 4:46 	 7:29 	 8:41

24 Ramadan March 24 Monday	  	 5:35 	 6:58 	 1:19 	 4:47 	 7:30 	 8:42

25 Ramadan March 25 Tuesday	  	 5:33 	 6:56	 1:18 	 4:47 	 7:31 	 8:43

26 Ramadan March 26 Wednesday		 5:32 	 6:55 	 1:18 	 4:47 	 7:32 	 8:44

                                                            L A Y L A T  A L - Q A D R

27 Ramadan March 27 Thursday		  5:30 	 6:53 	 1:18 	 4:48 	 7:33 	 8:45

28 Ramadan March 28 Friday	  	 5:28 	 6:52 	 1:18 	 4:48 	 7:34 	 8:46

29 Ramadan March 29 Saturday		  5:26 	 6:50 	 1:17 	 4:48 	 7:35 	 8:47
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MUDDAKIR

571-926-8085

Open Wed to Sun
Iftar Everyday
240-887-5854

diyanetamerica.org/school
Full-time Pre-School

3-4-5 Years-old

Open Everyday
All Halal Products

Frozen, Canned, Snacks & More

usgranitemarble.com  

301-328-3678

salonsuna.com

410-489-5990

443-491-7062
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301-776-8220
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